
All sessions in Central Daylight Time (Chicago, GMT‐05:00)
Session detail for 'RFP 20 ‐ 23':

Parti Name Email Date Company Phone Number
1 Ashell Waller ashell.waller2@hccs.edu 3/26/2020
2 Carla Sebesta carla@texaslg.com 3/26/2020 Texas Landscape Group, LLC 1‐8323164600
3 Arturo Lopez arturo.lopez@hccs.edu 3/26/2020 HCC 1‐7137187463
4 Darrell Bunch Bunch darrell.bunch@swat4241.com 3/26/2020 Southwest Wholesale 1‐713‐539‐9303
5 John Kissamis jkissamis@ambassadorusa.com 3/26/2020 AMBASSADOR SERVICES 1‐713265‐7220
6 Joseph Gavin gavin.joseph@hccs.edu 3/26/2020 HCC 1‐4124985851
7 Shera Lehman sheral@mnlsa.com 3/26/2020 Maldonado Nursery and Landscaping 1‐281‐435‐7509
8 Betty Brown betty.brown2@hccs.edu 3/26/2020 HCC 1‐8329227192
9 Johnny Ramirez sv_services1@yahoo.com 3/26/2020 SV Multi‐Services, LLC 1‐7138824983

10 veronica douglas veronica.douglas@hccs.edu 3/26/2020 hcc 1‐2147184376
11 Kristin Dumas kristind@mnlsa.com 3/26/2020 Maldonado Nursery and Landscaping 1‐210‐389‐7635
12 james walker james.walker3@hccs.edu 3/26/2020 HCC 1‐8324430380
13 Katherine Leary katherine.leary@davey.com 3/26/2020 The Davey Tree Expert Company 1‐7132707100
14 Chris Cathey ccathey@yellowstonelandscape.com 3/26/2020 Yellowstone Landscape 1‐2818080357
15 Betty Brown betty.brown2@hccs.edu 3/26/2020 HCC 1‐8329227192
16 Jason Evans jason@freshlawn.com 3/26/2020 Fresh Lawn 1‐832‐963‐6365
17 Kendrick McCleskey kmccleskey@onegreatlawn.com 3/26/2020 One Great Lawn 1‐2817886046
18 Kerry Doucette kerry.doucette@hccs.edu 3/26/2020 HCC 1‐7137185014


